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[bookmark: _GoBack]AUTHORIZATIONS (Repairs, Tires & Glass)
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	AREA OF RESPONSIBILITY
	EMPLOYEE
	DIRECT #
	EMAIL

	Assistant Fleet Manager
Commuting, Projects
	René Ahl
	303-866-5490
	Rene.Ahl@state.co.us

	New Vehicle Orders & Deliveries, CARS Password Resets Backup
	Terry Sisneros
	303-866-5482
	DPA_NewVehicle@state.co.us

	Additional Vehicles, Auctions, Titles, Replacement Vehicles, Rotations & Short Term Loaners
	Jay Hilliard
	303-866-5481
	DPA_UsedVehicles@state.co.us

	Titling & Receiving Coordinator, Vehicle Registrations
	Vacant
	303-866-5489
	

	Accountant 
Lead for Accounts Payable / Accounts Receivable
	Sulabh Subedi
	
303-866-4083

	Sulabh.Subedi@state.co.us

	A/R, Vehicle Billing, Driver Logs, Utilization Codes
	Kim Oeleis
	303-866-5483
	DPA_SFMbilling@state.co.us

	A/P, Fuel Card Management, Fuel & Invoice Processing
	Claudia Stevens
	303-866-5221
	DPA_SFMinvoices@state.co.us

	Supervisor TSM
Safety Program, Authorization, Accidents, Motor Pool
	Sam Pant
	303-866-5556
	Sam.Pant@state.co.us

	Authorizations: Repairs, Tires & Glass
Recalls

(303-866-5566
Or
800-356-3846)
	Michael Maestas

Russ Townsend

Travis Schneider
	303-866-5561

303-866-5504

303-866-5565
	Michael.Maestas@state.co.us

Russ.Townsend@state.co.us

Travis.Schneider@state.co.us

	Accidents
	Travis Schneider
	303-866-5565
	DPA_Collisions@state.co.us

	Motor Pool (1525 Sherman B-65 Denver CO 80203)
	Sean Murphy
	303-866-3030
	Sean.Murphy@state.co.us

	Fleet Applications Administrator
	Reneé McCracken
	303-866-5531
	Renee.McCracken@state.co.us

	CARS User Support: Access & Logins
	Alla Babayeva
	303-708-8528
	Alla.Babayeva@state.co.us

	
CARS Password Resets & Access, Fleet System Support & Training

	Christyn Collins
	303-866-5491
	Christyn.Collins@state.co.us
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